
MacPhail / MNYO 
2024-2025 Calendar 

Calendar Key MacPhail Program 
No School/MNYO rehearsal 
Important dates 

 
Contacts 

MNYO: 
Chi-Chi Lin Bestmann, conductor 
Bestmann.chichi@macPhail.org 
 
MacPhail: 
Elizabeth Winslow, Director or School Partnerships 
Winslow.elizabeth@macPhail.org, 612-767-5305 
 
MacPhail Instructors: 
Ashley Ng, Violin/Viola, Ng.ashley@macPhail.org 
Lara Hicks, Violin/Viola, Hicks.Lara@macPhail.org 
Joe Kaiser, Cello/Bass, Kaiser.joe@macphail.org 
Nina Olsen, Woodwinds, Olsen.nina@macphail.org 
Shane Cox, Brass, Cox.Shane@macpahil.org 
Erik Schee, Percussion, Schee.erik@macphail.org 
 

Important Dates 
 
October 5th: Auditions/First Day 
October 19th: MEA weekend/No rehearsal 
November 30th: Thanksgivings/No rehearsal 
December 21st & 28th: Winter Break/No rehearsal 
January 28th: MN Orchestra Pre-Concert @6:15pm 
January 31st: Winter Concert at Antonello @7:30pm 
February 13th: MMEA 
March 9th: SP Showcase Recital at Antonello @4:30pm 
March 15th: SAM graduation, No rehearsal 
April 5th: Spring Break, No rehearsal 
May 19th: MML 
MI Retreat: 7/30~8/3 (Tentative)  
NNO: Tues. 8/5th 
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